AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
©2022-2025,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FOCIS-LT2-2000 Revision AC,  2025-05-29
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FOCIS Lightning®2 Multi-Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
1
Features

3
Specifications a
Ordering Information
AFL NO. Description
FOCIS-LT2-N FOCIS Lightning2 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, with no tips or One-Click® cleaner
FOCIS-LT2-U FOCIS Lightning2 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) UPC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners
FOCIS-LT2-A FOCIS Lightning2 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners
FOCIS-LT2-UA FOCIS Lightning2 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners
FOCIS-LT2-UASF FOCIS Lightning2 Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners, single fiber adapter
FOCIS-LT2-NW-N FOCIS Lightning2 No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, with no tips or One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-LT2-NW-U FOCIS Lightning2 No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) UPC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners
FOCIS-LT2-NW-A FOCIS Lightning2 No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners
FOCIS-LT2-NW-UA FOCIS Lightning2 No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners
FOCIS-LT2-NW-UASF FOCIS Lightning2 No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, USB cable, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners, single-fiber adapter
FOCIS Lightning Adapter Tips and Accessories
AFL NO. Description Tip ID
FLTNG-01-M12A Adapter tip for MPO-12/24 APC bulkhead (with key) M12A
FLTNG-01-M12U Adapter tip for MPO-12/24 UPC bulkhead (with key) M12U
FLTNG-01-M16U Adapter tip for MPO-16/32 UPC bulkhead (with key) M16U
FLTNG-01-MPOA Adapter tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 APC bulkhead (no key) MPOA
FLTNG-01-MMCA Adapter Tip for MMC APC connector patchords MMCA
FLTNG-01-MMCE Adapter tip for MMC APC bulkhead MMCE
FLTNG-01-MPOU Adapter tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 UPC bulkhead (no key) MPOU
FLTNG-01-MAC Adapter Tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 APC connector (with key) MAC
FLTNG-01-MUC Adapter Tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 UPC connector (with key) MUC
FLTNG-01-OPTM Adapter Tip for OptiTip male (pinned) connector OPTM
FLTNG-01-OPTF Adapter Tip for OptiTip female (unpinned) connector OPTF
FLTNG2-01-SFC Coupler for most 'FFLX' single fiber connector adapter tips SFC
FLTNG-01-ALCM Extended adapter tip for LC-APC bulkhead ALCM
FLTNG-01-ULCM Extended adapter tip for LC-UPC bulkhead ULCM
FLTNG-01-MPE MPO extender barrel MPE
FLTNG2-01-LVU Adapter tip for Large Field of View (LFOV) - UPC LVU
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
©2022-2025,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FOCIS-LT2-2000 Revision AC,  2025-05-29
Specifications are subject to change without notice.